Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 9
12/24/2016 - 12:53

Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back

9 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod8

1
2
3
4
5

o0 ~N O

RASETA, Strahinja
SILE, Aleksa
MEDIC, Tadija

Grupa 3 0d 8

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

BOGOVIC, Andrej
LONCARSKI, Marko
SOMBORSKI, Djordje
SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje
CADJENOVIC, Andrej

DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksandar

JOVANOVIC, Luka
ZELJKOVIC, Isak

Grupa 5 0d 8

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

JOVANOVIC, Nikola
BOGDANOVIC, Petar
SUVACKI, Vuk
PUTNIK, Lav

NANIC BABIC, Marko
DULIC, Danilo
DJUZIC, MArko
VUKOJE, Nebojsa

Grupa 7 od 8

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

KEVIC, lvan
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Mihailo
NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
MISIC, Marko

RAKIC, Djordje

TESIC, Dusan

KEDIC, Aleksandar

GR.
07 NS
07 VOJ
06 01
07 PNS
07 SSBE
07 VK
07 BPK
06 11A
07 PRO
07 11A
06 01
06 LAKOL
06 VOJ
06 PRO
06 NS
06 NS
06 SSU
06 MLA
06 DBG
05 VOJ
04 BAR
05 PAR
04 MLA
05 BPK
05 VOJ
05 11A
05 VOJ

2535

2555535355

1:31.24
1:30.82
1:29.46
1:23.00
1:23.66
1:30.44
1:31.08
1:31.86

Grupa2od 8

oO~NO A WNBE

MILUTINOVIC, Uros
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen

ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo

JOVOVIC, Vukasin
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola
PERISIC, Vuk
NIKOLIC, Andrej

Grupa 4 od 8

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

OMCIKUS, Marko
GUBACKO, Filip
OBRADOVIC, Martin
JANKOV, Mihajlo
SEKULOVIC, Viktor
BOBOCKI, Andrej
TELDJESI, Viktor
HAJDU, Boris

Grupa 6 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

SIMIC, Nikola
PANTIC, Matija
PAJIC, Teo
COLIC, Ognjen
VISACKI, Luka
TRPEVSKI, MArko
VAJIC, Aleksa

Grupa 8 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

DUDUKOQVIC, Aleksa
PLACKOV, Minja
JOVANCIC, Marko
GENCEL, Andor
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
STOJSIC, Ognjen
SPREMO, Vuk
BANJAC, Danilo

G.R.

07 BAR
07 NS
07 VIG
07 NS
06 TEK
06 KKK
07 BAR
06 PNS
06 NS
06 NS
06 BA
06 NS
07 REB
06 SSBE
07 01
05 11A
04 11A
05 ZATU
05 BAR
05 MOR
04 MLA
05 VvOJ
05 Fe
04 VOJ
05 VOJ
04 SSU
04 CP
04 DP
04 11A
04 NS

55535355

25

1:53.06
1:50.20
1:51.03

1:46.30
1:33.98
1:33.37
1:33.84
1:36.50

1:22.26
1:18.18
1:14.94
1:09.34
1:13.83
1:16.73
1:20.19
1:22.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751
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